Number
51
28
72

44

10
17
49
48
60
18
59
38

(2}

21
53
27
29
64
42
70
62
61
40

22
67
26
30
16
47
11
69

Prize
Pizza
Golf for 2
$25 Gift Certificate
2011 Second Prize $150 Cash
Pizza
$25 Cash
Haircut
Gift Bag
$10 Gift Certificate
$10 Gift Certificate
$25 Gift Certificate
$10 Gift Certificate
$10 Gift Certificate
$25 Gift Card
$25 Gas Card
$25 Gift Certificate
$75 Gift Certificate to Manc Sports
$25 Gift Card
$25 Gift Card
$30 Gift Certificate
Pizza
$25 Gift Certificate
Massage - Half Hour
Fresh Turkey
$25 Cash
One Year Subscription
$25 Gift Card
2011 Grand Prize $300 Cash
Massage - Half Hour
2011 Third Prize $75 Cash
$100 Gift Card
$25 Gift Certificate
$25 Gas Card
Oil Change
$25 Cash
$25 Gift Certificate
Free Meals
$20 Gift Certificate

Donated by
Pizza Shoppe
Centennial Farms Golf Club
Extend PC - John Kirkpatrick
Mancelona Chamber of Commerce
Caruso's Family Dining
Bingham Insurance Services
A Cut Above
Lakes of the North Real Estate
Shirley's Cafe
Ellsworth Farmers Exchange
NAPA Mancelona
B & B Express
Shirley's Cafe
Mancelona Hardware
Derrer Oil Company
Mancelona Sports
Fischer Insurance Agency
Glen's Market
Glen's Market
Meadow Pond Pet Resort
Pizza Shoppe
Mancelona Sports
Back to Basics Massage Therapy
Duerksen Turkey Farm
Mortensen Funeral Homes
Antrim Review
Save a Lot
Mancelona Chamber of Commerce
Back to Basics Massage Therapy
Mancelona Chamber of Commerce
Kiss Carpet
Mancelona Sports
Antrim County Title
Tim's Tire & Off Road Center
Sunset Salon Tanning & Hair
Swans Cove Lake Spa Salon
McDonalds
Bill's Laundromat

Winner
Aderman, Tony
Anger, Roger
Bancroft, Heather
Bethke, Linda
Bethke, Linda
Bills, Janet
Bowen, Bruce
Brandt, Bill
Crothers Jr., Jim
Day, Doris
Derror, Josh
Dollaway, Jesse Stephenson
Farmer, Terry
Fleet, Bill
Flynn, Dawn
Frank, W.
Galantowicz, Jerry
Galantowicz, Jerry
Galantowicz, Jerry
Gaw, Tom
Greenwood, Roger
Haney, Jerry
Hazem
Heck, Jerry
Hittle, Duane
Homan, Ron
Hood, LeRoy
Kanaziz, Mark
King, Bob Jr.
Kulongowski, Dan
Lanning, Brad
Lanning, Brad
Lanning, Dennis
Lanning, Dennis
Lutz, Eric
Malcom, Brian
Miller, Rob
Moeke, Braedon



Number
15
45
32
34
35
43
31
63
20
65
57
12
19
36
55
39
41
56

66
37
50
52
33
68
54
24
58
13
71
46
14
25
23

Prize
$25 Gift Card
$25 Gift Card
$25 Gift Certificate
$10 Gift Card & Meals
$10 Gift Card & Meals
$25 Cash
One Year Subscription
Storage Tote Filled with Stuff
$20 Gift Card
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$10 Gift Card
$25 Cash
$25 Gift Certificate
$25 Gift Card
$10 Gift Certificate & Meals
$10 Gift Certificate
Two Super Lift Tickets
DeWalt Screw Driver Set
$10 Gift Certificate & Meals
$25 Cash
Oil Change
Pizza
Dozen Donuts
$25 Cash
Steel Deer Rack Mount
$10 Gift Certificate
$10 Gift Certificate
Free Meals
$25 Cash
Gift Basket
$100 Gift Certificate
$25 Gas Card

Donated by
Mancelona Hardware
Mancelona Hardware
Swans Cove Lake Spa Salon
True Value Hardware / McDonalds

Ellsworth Farmers Exchange / McDonalds

R & S Auto

Antrim Review

Osborne's Outdoor Services
Bella Flowers & Designs
Mortensen Funeral Homes
Members Credit Union
C&Kinc.

Ellsworth Farmers Exchange
C&Kinc.

Swans Cove Lake Spa Salon
NAPA Mancelona

B & B Express / McDonalds

B & B Express

Shanty Creek Resort

Fred's Mini Storage

Shirley's Cafe / McDonalds
Members Credit Union

Tim's Tire & Off Road Center
Caruso's Family Dining

BoJack's Bakery

Alden State Bank

DiRosa Welding

True Value Hardware Mancelona
Mancelona True Value Hardware
McDonald's

Alden State Bank

Oliver Chiropractic

Nova Electronics & Sound Services
Derrer Oil Company

Winner
Moeke, George
Moore, Bill
Moore, Brie
Naumcheff, Jason
Odell Jr., Ted
Odell Jr., Ted
Oliver, Neil
Oliver, Neil
Olsen, Fred
Osborn, Rick
Parkin, Linda
Patrias, Steve
Paull, Russel
Paull, Russel
Peters, Mike
Pollard, Tiffany
Post, B
Post, B
Post, Steve
Reynolds, Margaret
Robinson, Jay
Seabolt, Larry
Sexton, Randy
Six, Stan
Storm, Amber
Strunk, Jonathan
Tracey, Missy
Tracey, Missy
Vahovick, Brent
Vibe, Dick
Walsh, James
Walton, Nick
Wilson, Walt
Woodard, Ray



